
CJHL MASTER BASEBALL/SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

2017 

*ELOY BLUE DEVILS* HIGH DESERT TIGERS* HAYDEN LOBOS* MIAMI VANDALS*  
*MT. VISTA COUGARS* RAY BEARCATS* SAN CARLOS BRAVES* SAN MANUEL MINERS*  

*SUPERIOR PANTHERS* 
 

 

      
Wednesday, Feb. 22 

Mt. Vista @ Ray 

 

Monday, Feb. 27 

Mt. Vista @ Eloy 

 

Wednesday, March 01 

Ray @ Miami 

Hayden @ Eloy 

 

Monday, March 06 

HDMS @ Superior 

Eloy @ Ray 

 

Wednesday,  March 08 

Ray @ HDMS 

San Carlos @ Mt. Vista  

 

Monday, March 13 

      Superior @ Miami 

 

      Wednesday, March 15 

San Manuel @ Eloy 

 

Monday, March 20 

HDMS @ San Carlos  

San Manuel @ Mt. Vista   

 

Wednesday, March 22 

Eloy @ Superior 

Hayden @ Ray 

San Carlos @ San Manuel 

Miami @ Mt. Vista 

 

Monday, March 27 

Hayden @ San Carlos 
Miami @ San Manuel 

 

      Wednesday, March 29 

San Carlos @ Miami 

HDMS @ San Manuel  

Superior @ Ray 

Monday, April 3____ 

Ray @ San Manuel 

Superior @ Hayden 

 

Wednesday, April 5 

San Manuel @ Hayden 

Miami @ HDMS 

Superior @ Mt. Vista 

 

Monday, April 10____ 

HDMS @ Hayden 

Eloy @ Miami 

San Carlos @ Superior  

 

Wednesday, April 12 

Ray @ San Carlos 

Eloy @ HDMS 

San Manuel @ Superior 

Mt. Vista @ Hayden  

 

Monday, April 17____ 

Hayden @ Miami  

Mt. Vista @ HDMS 

Eloy @ San Carlos  

 

CJHL Playoffs 
(First Round) 

Wednesday, April 19 

#6 @ #3 

#5 @ #4 

 

CJHL Tournament  
(Final Four) 

Saturday, April 22 

Winner 6/3 vs. #2 

Winner 5/4 vs. #1 

Winners of Gm 1 vs. Gm. 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


